

① ১৭৩০: ১৮৩৩/১৮৩৪

MEASUREMENT BOOK

SUB-DIVISION ১৭৩২

DIVISION ১৮৩৪/২৪-৩
১৮৩৪
১৮৩৪
১৮৩৪

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 ১৮৩৪

3054. MR. New. ১৮৩২

Abstract of cost

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1).	clearing and grubbing				
	road land - do -				
0.114 Hec.	vide	T.m.	B.P.	(1)	
	RS. 72891.00/Hec				RS. 8310.00
(2/2).	Const. of subgrade				
	4 E/shoulder - do -				
152.00 m ³	vide	T.m.	B.P.	(3)	
	RS. 241399/m ³				RS. 37086.0
(3/3).	Const. of D.L.C - do -				
28.50 m ³	vide	T.m.	B.P.	(2)	
	RS. 5673.92/m ³				RS. 161707.00
(4/4).	Const. of panel				
	conc. pcc - do -				
359.58 m ³	vide	T.m.	B.P.	(3)	
	RS. 9239.30/m ³				RS. 3322267
(5/5).	prov. and fixing of				
	m-15 grade - do -				
2 NOS. km	Stone vide	P.	(3)		
	RS. 2955.01/each				RS. 5910.00
3 NOS. 200m	Stone vide	P.	(3)		
	RS. 805.58/each				RS. 2417.00
(6/6).	prov. retro-reflectomised				
	direction of place - do -				
1.92 m ²	vide	T.m.	B.P.	(3)	
	RS. 13653.22/m ²				RS. 26214.00
(7/7).	prov. & fixing of				
	retro-reflectomised - do -				

Continuation

C10 - RS. 3563911.00

BIF-RS.3563911.00

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12 NOS. 600mm equil. & D vide P-③					
RS. 3316.65/each					RS. 39800.00
4 NOS. 600mm circular vide					
T.m. B P — ③					
RS. 4715.60/each					RS. 18862.00
12 NOS. 600mm x 450mm rect. vide					
T.m. B P — ④					
RS. 4572.40/each					RS. 54869.00
2 NOS. 900mm side octagon vide					
T.m. B P — ④					
RS. 9000.57/each					RS. 18001.00
⑧/⑧. prov. and laying of					
road marking - do -					
1.50m ² pedestrian vide T.m. B P — ④					
RS. 801.65/m ²					RS. 1202.00
152.60m ² CC portion vide T.m. B P — ④					
RS. 896.14/m ²					RS. 136213.00
⑨/⑨. prov. and fixing of					
MR logo and maint.					
enace board - do -					
2 NOS. vide T.m. B P — ①					
1 NOS. vide T.m. B P — ④					
3 NOS. RS. 10271.95/each					RS. 30816.00
⑩/⑩. prov. and laying of					
300mm dia irrigation - do -					
20.00 m vide T.m. B P — ④					

Continuation

C10-RS.3863674.00



BIF-RS. 3863674.00

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
RS. 9411.38/each —				RS.	18828.00
				RS. 388	2,502.00
Add L. cess 1 % —				RS. 388	25.00
Add S. fee. —				RS. 2780	0.00
				RS. 39,49,127.00	
Add GST 18% —				RS. 7108	43.00
				RS. 46,59,970.00	
less 15.75% below —				RS. 733	945.00
				RS. 39,26,025.00	
CLP 21/8/21 12/8/21 12/8/21 12/8/21					(RPL) 12/08/21 5B.

Ist. on the bill.

V. no. out.

Memo for pay of Rs. 39,26,025/-

SD-5% — 1963012/-

I. Tax-2% — 785212/-

L. cess-1% — 3926025/-

S. (GST)-1% — 3926025/-

C. (GST)-1% — 3926025/-

Roy —

SIP —

Continuation